Delux
47032 Bertinoro (FC) Italia  Tel. +39 0543 4687  info@marecoluce.it
Via S.Croce, 121 Fax +39 0543 449051
Via S. Croce, 121 (z.i.)
47032 Bertinoro (FC)
Italia
Tel. +39 0543 4687

Installazione Installation Dettagli tecnici Technical details
Delux Testapalo
Version 	 Power 	 Kelvin 	 Output 	 Dimmable driver
Delux Testapalo
d.60 1L
c/lente stradale	 10 W
250 mm
Delux Testapalo
d.60 1L
c/lente stradale 	 19 W
300 mm
Delux Testapalo
d.60 1L
c/lente stradale	 27 W
400 mm
	 3000 K 	 1080 lm 	 --- 	 100-1231184S	 100-1231184J	 100-1231184M	 100-1231184B	 1
	 4000 K 	 1215 lm 	 ---	 100-1231182S	 100-1231182J	 100-1231182M	 100-1231182B	 1
	 3000 K 	 1080 lm 	 DALI 	 100-123117DS	 100-123117DJ	 100-123117DM	 100-123117DB	 1
	 4000 K 	 1215 lm 	 DALI	 100-123117FS	 100-123117FJ	 100-123117FM	 100-123117FB	 1
	 3000 K 	 1080 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-123119HS	 100-123119HJ	 100-123119HM	 100-123119HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 1215 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-123119GS	 100-123119GJ	 100-123119GM	 100-123119GB	 1
	 3000 K 	 2160 lm	 --- 	 100-1232184S	 100-1232184J	 100-1232184M	 100-1232184B 	 1
	 4000 K 	 2250 lm 	 ---	 100-1232182S	 100-1232182J	 100-1232182M	 100-1232182B	 1
	 3000 K 	 2160 lm 	 DALI 	 100-123217DS	 100-123217DJ	 100-123217DM	 100-123217DB	 1
	 4000 K 	 2250 lm 	 DALI	 100-123217FS	 100-123217FJ	 100-123217FM	 100-123217FB	 1
	 3000 K 	 2160 lm	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-123219HS	 100-123219HJ	 100-123219HM	 100-123219HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 2250 lm	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-123219GS	 100-123219GJ	 100-123219GM	 100-123219GB	 1
	 3000 K 	 3688 lm	 --- 	 100-1233184S	 100-1233184J	 100-1233184M	 100-1233184B 	 1
	 4000 K 	 3880 lm	 ---	 100-1233182S	 100-1233182J	 100-1233182M	 100-1233182B	 1
	 3000 K 	 3688 lm 	 DALI 	 100-123317DS	 100-123317DJ	 100-123317DM	 100-123317DB	 1
	 4000 K 	 3880 lm 	 DALI	 100-123317FS	 100-123317FJ	 100-123317FM	 100-123317FB	 1
	 3000 K 	 3688 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-123319HS	 100-123319HJ	 100-123319HM	 100-123319HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 3880 lm	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-123319GS	 100-123319GJ	 100-123319GM	 100-123319GB	 1
180°
150°
90°90°
Ottica fino a 19 W

Controller Wi-Fi ON/OFF (per utilizzo centralizzato)	 Optional 	 100-CS160025  	 1
Controller Wi-Fi ON/OFF (for centralized use)
Version 	 Power 	 Kelvin 	 Output 	 Dimmable driver
Delux Testapalo
d.60 2L
c/lente stradale	 2x10 W
250 mm
Delux Testapalo
d.60 2L
c/lente stradale 	 2x19 W
300 mm
Delux Testapalo
d.60 2L
c/lente stradale	 2x27 W
400 mm
	 3000 K 	 2x1080 lm 	 --- 	 100-1235184S	 100-1235184J	 100-1235184M	 100-1235184B	 1
	 4000 K 	 2x1215 lm 	 ---	 100-1235182S	 100-1235182J	 100-1235182M	 100-1235182B	 1
	 3000 K 	 2x1080 lm 	 DALI 	 100-123517DS	 100-123517DJ	 100-123517DM	 100-123517DB	 1
	 4000 K 	 2x1215 lm 	 DALI	 100-123517FS	 100-123517FJ	 100-123517FM	 100-123517FB	 1
	 3000 K 	 2x1080 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-123519HS	 100-123519HJ	 100-123519HM	 100-123519HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 2x1215 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-123519GS	 100-123519GJ	 100-123519GM	 100-123519GB	 1
	 3000 K 	 2x2160 lm	 --- 	 100-1236184S	 100-1236184J	 100-1236184M	 100-1236184B 	 1
	 4000 K 	 2x2250 lm 	 ---	 100-1236182S	 100-1236182J	 100-1236182M	 100-1236182B	 1
	 3000 K 	 2x2160 lm 	 DALI 	 100-123617DS	 100-123617DJ	 100-123617DM	 100-123617DB	 1
	 4000 K 	 2x2250 lm 	 DALI	 100-123617FS	 100-123617FJ	 100-123617FM	 100-123617FB	 1
	 3000 K 	 2x2160 lm	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-123619HS	 100-123619HJ	 100-123619HM	 100-123619HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 2x2250 lm	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-123619GS	 100-123619GJ	 100-123619GM	 100-123619GB	 1
	 3000 K 	 2x3688 lm	 --- 	 100-1237184S	 100-1237184J	 100-1237184M	 100-1237184B	 1
	 4000 K 	 2x3880 lm	 ---	 100-1237182S	 100-1237182J	 100-1237182M	 100-1237182B	 1
	 3000 K 	 2x3688 lm 	 DALI 	 100-123717DS	 100-123717DJ	 100-123717DM	 100-123717DB	 1
	 4000 K 	 2x3880 lm 	 DALI	 100-123717FS	 100-123717FJ	 100-123717FM	 100-123717FB	 1
	 3000 K 	 2x3688 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-123719HS	 100-123719HJ	 100-123719HM	 100-123719HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 2x3880 lm	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-123719GS	 100-123719GJ	 100-123719GM	 100-123719GB	 1
C
on
tr
ol

85
85
85
10 / Delux Up & Testapalo
0865 RG1 3
ON/OFF DIMM
Installazione Installation Dettagli tecnici Technical details
Delux Up
Version 	 Power 	 Kelvin 	 Output 	 Dimmable driver
Delux Up 	 10 W
250 mm
Delux Up 	 19 W
300 mm
Delux Up 	 27 W
400 mm
	 3000 K 	 1080 lm 	 --- 	 100-1221184S 	 100-1221184J 	 100-1221184M 	 100-1221184B 	 1
	 4000 K 	 1215 lm 	 ---	 100-1221182S	 100-1221182J	 100-1221182M	 100-1221182B	 1
	 3000 K 	 1080 lm 	 DALI 	 100-122117DS	 100-122117DJ	 100-122117DM	 100-122117DB	 1
	 4000 K 	 1215 lm 	 DALI	 100-122117FS	 100-122117FJ	 100-122117FM	 100-122117FB	 1
	 3000 K 	 1080 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-122119HS	 100-122119HJ	 100-122119HM	 100-122119HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 1215 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-122119GS	 100-122119GJ	 100-122119GM	 100-122119GB	 1
	 3000 K 	 2160 lm	 --- 	 100-1222184S	 100-1222184J	 100-1222184M	 100-1222184B 	 1
	 4000 K 	 2250 lm 	 ---	 100-1222182S	 100-1222182J	 100-1222182M	 100-1222182B	 1
	 3000 K 	 2160 lm 	 DALI 	 100-122217DS	 100-122217DJ	 100-122217DM	 100-122217DB	 1
	 4000 K 	 2250 lm 	 DALI	 100-122217FS	 100-122217FJ	 100-122217FM	 100-122217FB	 1
	 3000 K 	 2160 lm	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-122219HS	 100-122219HJ	 100-122219HM	 100-122219HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 2250 lm	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-122219GS	 100-122219GJ	 100-122219GM	 100-122219GB	 1
	 3000 K 	 3688 lm	 --- 	 100-1223184S	 100-1223184J	 100-1223184M	 100-1223184B 	 1
	 4000 K 	 3880 lm	 ---	 100-1223182S	 100-1223182J	 100-1223182M	 100-1223182B	 1
	 3000 K 	 3688 lm 	 DALI 	 100-122317DS	 100-122317DJ	 100-122317DM	 100-122317DB	 1
	 4000 K 	 3880 lm 	 DALI	 100-122317FS	 100-122317FJ	 100-122317FM	 100-122317FB	 1
	 3000 K 	 3688 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-122319HS	 100-122319HJ	 100-122319HM	 100-122319HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 3880 lm	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-122319GS	 100-122319GJ	 100-122319GM	 100-122319GB	 1
C
on
tr
ol

80,5
140200
Ø18 Ø50
33,75
74
140
200
12 / Delux Up & Testapalo
Version 	 Size 	 Terminal block
Palo Delux
System B 1L
(c/flangia)
Palo Delux
System B T
(c/flangia)
NO 	 100-1230000S	 100-1230000J	 100-1230000M	 100-1230000B	 1
SI	 100-1230010S	 100-1230010J	 100-1230010M	 100-1230010B	 1
NO	 100-1230100S	 100-1230100J	 100-1230100M	 100-1230100B	 1
SI	 100-1230110S	 100-1230110J	 100-1230110M	 100-1230110B	 1
NO	 100-1230200S	 100-1230200J	 100-1230200M	 100-1230200B	 1
SI	 100-1230210S	 100-1230210J	 100-1230210M	 100-1230210B	 1
NO 	 100-123000TS	 100-123000TJ	 100-123000TM	 100-123000TB	 1
SI	 100-123001TS	 100-123001TJ	 100-123001TM	 100-123001TB	 1
NO	 100-123010TS	 100-123010TJ	 100-123010TM	 100-123010TB	 1
SI	 100-123011TS	 100-123011TJ	 100-123011TM	 100-123011TB	 1
NO	 100-123020TS	 100-123020TJ	 100-123020TM	 100-123020TB	 1
SI	 100-123021TS	 100-123021TJ	 100-123021TM	 100-123021TB	 1
h2000
h2500
h3000
h2000
h2500
h3000
Version 	 Size 	 Terminal block
Palo Delux
System A 1L
(da interro)
Palo Delux
System A T
(da interro)
NO 	 100-1220000S	 100-1220000J	 100-1220000M	 100-1220000B 	 1
SI	 100-1220010S	 100-1220010J	 100-1220010M	 100-1220010B	 1
NO	 100-1220100S	 100-1220100J	 100-1220100M	 100-1220100B	 1
SI	 100-1220110S	 100-1220110J	 100-1220110M	 100-1220110B	 1
NO	 100-1220200S	 100-1220200J	 100-1220200M	 100-1220200B	 1
SI	 100-1220210S	 100-1220210J	 100-1220210M	 100-1220210B	 1
NO 	 100-122000TS	 100-122000TJ	 100-122000TM	 100-122000TB	 1
SI	 100-122001TS	 100-122001TJ	 100-122001TM	 100-122001TB	 1
NO	 100-122010TS	 100-122010TJ	 100-122010TM	 100-122010TB	 1
SI	 100-122011TS	 100-122011TJ	 100-122011TM	 100-122011TB	 1
NO	 100-122020TS	 100-122020TJ	 100-122020TM	 100-122020TB	 1
SI	 100-122021TS	 100-122021TJ	 100-122021TM	 100-122021TB	 1
h2000ft (2500tot)
h2500ft (3000tot)
h3000ft (3500tot)
h2000ft (2500tot)

5
47
0
27
5
Ø90
Ø90
Ø90
40
80
120
Version 	 Dimension	 Power 	 Kelvin 	 Output 	 Dimmable driver
H 275 mm 	 Ø 90x275 mm	 10 W
H 470 mm	 Ø 90x470 mm 	 10 W
H 845 mm	 Ø 90x845 mm 	 10 W
	 3000 K 	 669 lm 	 --- 	 100-1028284S	 100-1028284J	 100-1028284M	 100-1028284B 	 1
	 4000 K 	 663 lm 	 ---	 100-1028282S	 100-1028282J	 100-1028282M	 100-1028282B	 1
	 3000 K 	 669 lm 	 ---	 100-1028084S	 100-1028084J	 100-1028084M	 100-1028084B	 1
	 4000 K 	 663 lm 	 ---	 100-1028082S	 100-1028082J	 100-1028082M	 100-1028082B	 1
	 3000 K 	 669 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-102809HS	 100-102809HJ	 100-102809HM	 100-102809HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 663 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-102809GS	 100-102809GJ	 100-102809GM	 100-102809GB	 1
	 3000 K 	 669 lm 	 ---	 100-1028184S	 100-1028184J	 100-1028184M	 100-1028184B	 1
	 4000 K 	 663 lm 	 ---	 100-1028182S	 100-1028182J	 100-1028182M	 100-1028182B	 1
	 3000 K 	 669 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-102819HS	 100-102819HJ	 100-102819HM	 100-102819HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 663 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-102819GS	 100-102819GJ	 100-102819GM	 100-102819GB	 1
CodeDescrizione accessori Accessoriers description
ON/OFF
C
on
tr
ol
 w
it
h
Morsettiera lineare IP68
IP68 connector
Parzializzatore di luce a 180°	 Nota: da ordinare contestualmente alla colonnina
Accessory for light beam 180°	 Note: to be ordered along with the bollard
Controller Wi-Fi ON/OFF (per utilizzo centralizzato)
Controller Wi-Fi ON/OFF (for centralized use)
Optional	 450-CS093000	 1
	 100-1028000S Antracite Anthracite	 1
Optional 	 100-1028000J Corten Rust	 1
	 100-1028000M Grigio Grey	 1
Optional 	 100-CS160025  	 1
Cor-ten
Rust

Remote control via Wi-Fi.
Installazione Installation Dettagli tecnici Technical details
65 RG1 306
75
2
47
5
85
85
250
500
750
Version 	 Dimension	 Power 	 Kelvin 	 Output 	 Dimmable driver
H 475 mm 	 85x85x475 mm	 8,4 W
H 752 mm	 85x85x752 mm 	 8,4 W
	 3000 K 	 572 lm 	 --- 	 100-1024084S	 100-1024084J	 100-1024084M	 100-1024084B	 1
	 4000 K 	 589 lm	 ---	 100-1024082S	 100-1024082J	 100-1024082M	 100-1024082B	 1
	 3000 K 	 572 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-102409HS	 100-102409HJ	 100-102409HM	 100-102409HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 589 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-102409GS	 100-102409GJ	 100-102409GM	 100-102409GB	 1
	 3000 K 	 572 lm  	 ---	 100-1024184S	 100-1024184J	 100-1024184M	 100-1024184B	 1
	 4000 K 	 589 lm	 ---	 100-1024182S	 100-1024182J	 100-1024182M	 100-1024182B	 1
	 3000 K 	 572 lm  	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-102419HS	 100-102419HJ	 100-102419HM	 100-102419HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 589 lm	 WI-FI (ON/OFF - DIMM)	 100-102419GS	 100-102419GJ	 100-102419GM	 100-102419GB	 1
DIMM
C
on
tr

Possibilità di controllo remoto con Wi-Fi.
Square shaped bollard in extruded aluminium anodised and powder- coated  with  pre-
treatment  specific  for  outdoor.  Top  cover  in  die- cast  aluminium  and  base  for  plinth/
floor  installation  in  reinforced thermoplastic.  Translucent  PMMA  diffuser  UV  resistant
adjustable of ±180°, and mains powered Led’s circuit. Supplied with PG9 metallic cable gland
and cable H05RN-F 3x0,75 mm2. Remote control via Wi-Fi.
75
2
85 256
90
180
270
Traslucido
Version 	 Dimension	 Power 	 Kelvin 	 Output 	 Dimmable driver
H 752 mm 	 85x256x752 mm	 15 W
	 3000 K 	 969 lm 	 --- 	 100-1020184S	 100-1020184J	 100-1020184M	 100-1020184B	 1
	 4000 K 	 969 lm 	 ---	 100-1020182S	 100-1020182J	 100-1020182M	 100-1020182B	 1
	 3000 K 	 969 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-102019HS	 100-102019HJ	 100-102019HM	 100-102019HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 969 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-102019GS	 100-102019GJ	 100-102019GM	 100-102019GB	 1
ON/OFF
C
on
tr

65 RG1 306
150
300
450
150
300
450
ON/OFF
Version 	 Dimension	 Power 	 Kelvin 	 Output 	 Dimmable driver
Delux 180°	 85x85x752 mm	 10 W
H 752 mm
Delux 180° Maxi	 85x85x475 mm 	 10 W
H 475 mm
Delux 180° Maxi	 85x85x752 mm 	 10 W
H 752 mm
	 3000 K 	 869 lm 	 --- 	 100-1022184S	 100-1022184J	 100-1022184M	 100-1022184B	 1
	 4000 K 	 869 lm	 ---	 100-1022182S	 100-1022182J	 100-1022182M	 100-1022182B	 1
	 3000 K 	 869 lm  	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-102219HS	 100-102219HJ	 100-102219HM	 100-102219HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 869 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-102219GS	 100-102219GJ	 100-102219GM	 100-102219GB	 1
	 3000 K 	 710 lm  	 ---	 100-1023084S	 100-1023084J	 100-1023084M	 100-1023084B	 1
	 4000 K 	 710 lm 	 ---	 100-1023082S	 100-1023082J	 100-1023082M	 100-1023082B	 1
	 3000 K 	 710 lm   	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-102309HS	 100-102309HJ	 100-102309HM	 100-102309HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 710 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-102309GS	 100-102309GJ	 100-102309GM	 100-102309GB	 1
	 3000 K 	 710 lm  	 ---	 100-1023184S	 100-1023184J	 100-1023184M	 100-1023184B	 1
	 4000 K 	 710 lm 	 ---	 100-1023182S	 100-1023182J	 100-1023182M	 100-1023182B	 1
	 3000 K 	 710 lm   	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-102319HS	 100-102319HJ	 100-102319HM	 100-102319HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 710 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-102319GS	 100-102319GJ	 100-102319GM	 100-102319GB	 1
ON/OFF
C
on
tr

voltage LED circuit. Remote control via Wi-Fi.
Wall light version with matching front cover in
die-cast aluminium and wall mounting bracket in
galvanised steel. Complete with PG9 metal cable
gland and H05RN-F 3x0.75 mm2 cable. 1 or 3 light
dimmers to be ordered separately.
Delux 360° / 23
Parzializzatore a 1 luce
Accessory for 1 light beam
Parzializzatore a 3 luci
Accessory for 1 light beam
Morsettiera lineare IP68
IP68 connector
Controller Wi-Fi ON/OFF (per utilizzo centralizzato)
Controller Wi-Fi ON/OFF (for centralized use)
	 100-1021003S Antracite Anthracite	 1
Optional 	 100-1021003J Corten Rust	 1
	 100-1021003M Grigio Grey	 1
	 100-1021001S Antracite Anthracite	 1
Optional 	 100-1021001J Corten Rust	 1
	 100-1021001M Grigio Grey	 1
Optional	 450-CS093000	 1
Optional 	 100-CS160025  	 1
0365 RG1 3

85
85
85
85
180
40
80
120
ON/OFF
Version 	 Dimension	 Power 	 Kelvin 	 Output 	 Dimmable driver
	 85x85x275 mm	 10 W
	 85x85x470 mm	 10 W
	 85x85x845 mm	 10 W
Delux 360°	 85x85x120 mm 	 10 W
Wall
	 3000 K 	 663 lm	 --- 	 100-1021284S	 100-1021284J	 100-1021284M	 100-1021284B	 1
	 4000 K 	 663 lm	 ---	 100-1021282S	 100-1021282J	 100-1021282M	 100-1021282B	 1
	 3000 K 	 663 lm  	 ---	 100-1021084S	 100-1021084J	 100-1021084M	 100-1021084B	 1
	 4000 K 	 663 lm 	 ---	 100-1021082S	 100-1021082J	 100-1021082M	 100-1021082B	 1
	 3000 K 	 663 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-102109HS	 100-102109HJ	 100-102109HM	 100-102109HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 663 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-102109GS	 100-102109GJ	 100-102109GM	 100-102109GB	 1
	 3000 K 	 663 lm  	 ---	 100-1021184S	 100-1021184J	 100-1021184M	 100-1021184B	 1
	 4000 K 	 663 lm	 ---	 100-1021182S	 100-1021182J	 100-1021182M	 100-1021182B	 1
	 3000 K 	 663 lm	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-102119HS	 100-102119HJ	 100-102119HM	 100-102119HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 663 lm	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-102119GS	 100-102119GJ	 100-102119GM	 100-102119GB	 1
	 3000 K 	 663 lm   	 ---	 100-0121184S	 100-0121184J	 100-0121184M	 100-0121184B	 1
	 4000 K 	 663 lm 	 ---	 100-0121182S	 100-0121182J	 100-0121182M	 100-0121182B	 1
Delux 360°
Bollard
C
on

Grey
RAL 7016
Antracite
Anthracite
RAL 9016
Bianco
White
Delux 360° Service / 25
Version 	 Dimension	 Power 	 Kelvin 	 Output 	 Dimmable driver
	 Service 1 	 85x85x845 mm	 10 W
	 Service 2	 85x85x845 mm	 10 W
	 Service 3	 85x85x845 mm	 10 W
	 Service 1 	 85x85x645 mm	 10 W
	 Service 2	 85x85x645 mm	 10 W
	 Service 3	 85x85x645 mm	 10 W
	 3000 K 	 663 lm	 --- 	 100-1021S84S	 100-1021S84J	 100-1021S84M	 100-1021S84B	 1
	 4000 K 	 663 lm	 ---	 100-1021S82S	 100-1021S82J	 100-1021S82M	 100-1021S82B	 1
 	 3000 K 	 663 lm  	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-1021S9HS	 100-1021S9HJ	 100-1021S9HM	 100-1021S9HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 663 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-1021S9GS	 100-1021S9GJ	 100-1021S9GM	 100-1021S9GB	 1
	 3000 K 	 663 lm 	 ---	 100-1021T84S	 100-1021T84J	 100-1021T84M	 100-1021T84B	 1
	 4000 K 	 663 lm 	 ---	 100-1021T82S	 100-1021T82J	 100-1021T82M	 100-1021T82B	 1
	 3000 K 	 663 lm  	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-1021T9HS	 100-1021T9HJ	 100-1021T9HM	 100-1021T9HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 663 lm	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-1021T9GS	 100-1021T9GJ	 100-1021T9GM	 100-1021T9GB	 1
	 3000 K 	 663 lm	 ---	 100-1021U84S	 100-1021U84J	 100-1021U84M	 100-1021U84B	 1
	 4000 K 	 663 lm	 ---	 100-1021U82S	 100-1021U82J	 100-1021U82M	 100-1021U82B	 1
	 3000 K 	 663 lm	 --- 	 100-1021P84S	 100-1021P84J	 100-1021P84M	 100-1021P84B	 1
	 4000 K 	 663 lm	 ---	 100-1021P82S	 100-1021P82J	 100-1021P82M	 100-1021P82B	 1
 	 3000 K 	 663 lm  	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-1021P9HS	 100-1021P9HJ	 100-1021P9HM	 100-1021P9HB	 1
	 4000 K 	 663 lm 	 WI-FI (ON/OFF)	 100-1021P9GS	 100-1021P9GJ	 100-1021P9GM	 100-1021P9GB	 1
	 3000 K 	 663 lm 	 ---	 100-1021Q84S	 100-1021Q84J	 100-1021Q84M	 100-1021Q84B	 1
	 4000 K 	 663 lm 	 ---	 100-1021Q82S	 100-1021Q82J	 100-1021Q82M	 100-1021Q82B	 1
	 3000 K 	 663 lm  	 ---	 100-1021R84S	 100-1021R84J	 100-1021R84M	 100-1021R84B	 1
	 4000 K 	 663 lm	 ---	 100-1021R82S	 100-1021R82J	 100-1021R82M	 100-1021R82B	 1
H 845 mm
H 645 mm
Descrizione moduli Modules description
Presa SCHUKO

Available modules: SCHUKO socket, removable torch, USB port, motion sensor, 1P 10 A way
switch, to be ordered separately.
On request, remote control accessory with Wi-Fi available for individual modules, excluding
the presence sensor.
75
2
55
0
85
85
Versioni Versions
Versions 	 Dimension
CodeDescrizione accessori Accessoriers description
Controller Wi-Fi ON/OFF (per utilizzo centralizzato) 	 Optional 	 100-CS160025 	 1
Controller Wi-Fi ON/OFF (for centralized use)
85x85x550 mm 	 100-1025400S 	 100-1025400J 	 100-1025400M 	 100-1025400B	 1
85x85x752 mm	 100-1025100S 	 100-1025100J 	 100-1025100M 	 100-1025100B	 1
85x85x550 mm	 100-1025500S 	 100-1025500J 	 100-1025500M 	 100-1025500B	 1
85x85x752 mm	 100-1025200S 	 100-1025200J 	 100-1025200M 	 100-1025200B	 1
85x85x550 mm	 100-1025600S 	 100-1025600J 	 100-1025600M 	 100-1025600B	 1
85x85x752 mm	 100-1025300S 	 100-1025300J 	 100-1025300M 	 100-1025300B	 1
Delux service 1
Delux service 2
Delux service 3
O